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The menu of The District Line Restaurant Bar from Washington includes 76 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the menu cost about $12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The
District Line Restaurant Bar:
there were 2 nights when we didn't feel like going out and the hotel restaurant was a good alternative. the staff
was very friendly and attentive. the food was good and | loved her drinks! read more. Want to spice up your
eating and drinking routine? Come to this sports bar and enjoy a variety of small snacks and meals while
watching live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too simple!, You can take a
break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Furthermore, you can
order fresh grilled meat, here they serve a comprehensive brunch in the morning.
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Soups

TWISTED SENATE SOUP
Mains
PANCAKE STACK

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Etras

CRISPY BACON

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Breakfast

EGGS YOUR WAY

Fish

PAN ROASTED HALIBUT

Soups & Salads

LOBSTER CHOP SALAD

Special fiolls

SEARED SALMON

Sdfte

FRESH ORANGE

South fddmerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

$8.0

$14.0

$5.0

$11.5

$26.0

$19.0

$18.0

$5.0

$28.0

[ ]
Juices
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

Pizza & Panini

PORTABELLA BAGUETTE

Water

SODA

Hot drinkis

HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEAS

Breads

BREADS

Ueals

TURKEY CLUB

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Soup & Salads

BABY ICEBERG SALAD

Seqafood Specials

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Soup & Salad

CRAB CHOWDER

$5.0

$16.0

$3.5

$4.0

$3.0

$15.0

$14.0

$8.0

$12.0

$8.0

$9.0
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Greens

WASABI CRUSTED TUNA SALAD

Benedicts
GRILLED HAM

Tunch &ntrées

SEAFOOD PAELLA

Healthy Options

GRANOLA YOGURT PARFAIT

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Soups and Stews

SOUP AND HALF SANDWICH

Brunch Time

VEGETABLE FRITTATA

CPHkids

FUSILLI PASTA

Petite Brunch

BAGEL AND SMOKED SALMON

The Paniry

BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE

Truits and Cereals

MANGO OATMEAL

$18.0

$5.0

$24.0

$8.5

$4.0

$14.0

$15.0

$17.0

$15.0

$4.5

$8.5

Burritos. Baaels. Blscuit &“

Such*

HOT AND COLD CEREALS

Pastries & Pancakes

PASTRIES

Uncategorized

OMELETTE YOUR WAY
()

fippetizers

YOGURT

CRAB CAKE

Drinks
FRESH LEMONADE
DRINKS

Traditional

PANCAKE STACK OT BELGIAN
WAFFLE

LEMONY GRIDDLE CAKE

Restaurant Category

BBQ
BAR

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
ARUGULA

Side dishes

PORK SAUSAGE

$8.5

$6.0

$15.5

$4.5
$28.0

$5.0

$13.0

$15.0

$5.0
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TURKEY SAUSAGE $5.0
SPICY HOME FRIED POTATOES $4.0
Main

PAN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST $21.0
RUM RAISIN FRENCH TOAST $14.5
EGGS BENNIE $15.0
ICELANDIC GLACIAL WATER $4.0
FRUIT SMOOTHIE $8.0
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE $4.0

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $5.0
ESPRESSO $4.0
LATTE $5.0
CAESAR SALAD
CEDAR PLANKED SALMON
SALAD $17.0
CLUB SALAD $17.0

ROASTED CHICKEN SALAD $17.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SIRLOIN STEAK

CHICKEN BREAST

SALAD

FILET

Sandwiches

TDL KOBE BURGER

THAI MARINATED CHICKEN
KAISER

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH
GRIDDLED CUBAN

CONEY ISLAND PASTRAMI
SANDWICH

Starters

THE DISTRICT LINE SALAD
PAPPARDELLE PASTA
LONG LEAF CAESAR SALAD

FRIED LOCAL WHITEFISH AND
CHIPS

19TH STREET MAC AND CHEESE

$19.0
$17.0

$29.0

$16.0
$15.0

$19.0
$16.0

$15.0

$7.0
$18.0
$8.0

$17.0

$17.0
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The District Tline Restaurant Bar

1919 Connecticut Ave NW, Opening Hours:
20009, Washington, US, United Monday 11:00 -21:00
States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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