



https://menulist.menu 1919 Connecticut Ave NW, 20009, Washington, US, United States +12029394850



The menu of The District Line Restaurant Bar from Washington includes 76 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about The District Line Restaurant Bar:

there were 2 nights when we didn't feel like going out and the hotel restaurant was a good alternative. the staff was very friendly and attentive. the food was good and I loved her drinks! <u>read more</u>. Want to spice up your eating and drinking routine? Come to this **sports bar** and enjoy a variety of small snacks and meals while watching live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too simple!, You can take a break at the bar with a <u>freshly tapped beer</u> or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Furthermore, you can order fresh **grilled meat**, here they serve a comprehensive brunch in the morning.



TWISTED SENATE SOUP\$8.0GRAPEFRUIT JUICE\$5.0Mains PANCAKE STACK\$14.0Pizza & Panini PORTABELLA BAGUETTE\$16.0Salad CAESAR SALADWater SODA\$3.5Étras CRISPY BACON\$5.0Hot drinks HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEAS\$4.0Sauces BBQ SAUCEBreads BREADS\$3.0Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAY\$11.5Meals BLIS\$100Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$100Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup & Salad CHICKEN NOOLE SOUP\$8.0South American Beef\$5.0GRUP & Salad CHICKEN NOOLE SOUP\$8.0	•			
Mains PANCAKE STACKS14.0Pizza & Panini PORTABELLA BAGUETTES16.0Salad CAESAR SALADWater SODAS3.5Étras CRISPY BACON55.0Hot drinks HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEAS\$4.0Sauces BBQ SAUCEBreads BREADS\$3.0Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAYS11.5Meals TURKEY CLUB\$1.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUTS26.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$8.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMONS18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup & Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American BeefS5.0Soup & Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0	Soups		Juices	
PANCAKE STACKS14.0PORTABELLA BAGUETTES16.0SaladWater SODAS0.0\$3.5Éxtras CAESAR SALAD\$5.0Hot drinks HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEAS\$4.0Sauces BBQ SAUCEBreads BREADS\$3.0Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAYS11.5Heals TURKEY CLUB\$10.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUT\$26.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$14.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$19.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP Soup & Salad\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0	TWISTED SENATE SOUP	\$8.0	GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$5.0
SaladWater SODAS3.5CAESAR SALADS5.0Hot drinks HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEASS4.0Sauces BRQ SAUCEBreads BREADSS3.0Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAYS11.5Meals TURKEY CLUBS1.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUTS26.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALADS14.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMONS18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARIS12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP S00p & Salads SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARIS12.0South American BeefS00p & Salads CHICKEN NOODLE SOUPS8.0	Mains		Pizza & Panini	
CARENAR SALADSODAS3.5Éxtras CRISPY BACON\$5.0Hot drinks HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEAS\$4.0Sauces BBQ SAUCEBreads BREADS\$3.0Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAY\$11.5Meals TURKEY CLUB\$1.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUT\$26.0Soup & Salads BELGIAN WAFFLE\$14.0Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$12.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$18.0Soup and Salads CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup & Salads SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0South American BeefSoup & Salads Soup & Salads\$8.0\$8.0	PANCAKE STACK	\$14.0	PORTABELLA BAGUETTE	\$16.0
Extras CRISPY BACON\$5.0Hot drinks HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEAS\$4.0Sauces BBQ SAUCEBreads BREADS\$3.0Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAY\$11.5Meals TURKEY CLUB\$1.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUT\$26.0Soups & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE\$14.0Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$8.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Söifte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup & Salads CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Salads Soup & Salads\$8.0Soup & Salads Salads	Salad		Water	
CRIMES5.0HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEAS\$4.0SaucesBreadsBreads\$3.0BReakfastMeals\$3.0EGGS YOUR WAY\$11.5Meals\$1.0FishSueets & Desserts\$1.0PAN ROASTED HALIBUT\$26.0Soup & Salads\$1.0Soups & Salads\$19.0Soup & Salads\$8.0Special Rolls\$19.0Seafood Specials\$8.0Säfte\$5.0Soup and Salad\$1.0Söup & Salads\$5.0Soup and Salad\$1.0Safte\$5.0Soup and Salad\$1.0South American Beef\$5.0Soup & Salads\$1.0	CAESAR SALAD		SODA	\$3.5
Sauces BBQ SAUCEBreads BREADS\$3.0Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAYS11.5Meals TURKEY CLUB\$1.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUT\$26.0Sueets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE\$14.0Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$8.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP Soup & Salads\$8.0	Extras		Hot drinks	
BROWN BBQ SAUCEBREADS\$3.0Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAYMeals \$11.5Meals TURKEY CLUB\$15.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUTSueets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE\$14.0Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$8.0Special fields SEARED SALMON\$18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP Soup & Salads\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Salads\$8.0	CRISPY BACON	\$5.0	HARNEY AND SONS FINE TEAS	\$4.0
Breakfast EGGS YOUR WAYS11.5Meals TURKEY CLUBS15.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUTS26.0Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLES14.0Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALADS19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALADS8.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMONS18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARIS12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGES5.0Soup & Salads CHICKEN NOODLE SOUPS8.0South American BeefS5.0Soup & Salads SaladsS8.0	Sauces		Breads	
EGGS YOUR WAY\$11.5TURKEY CLUB\$15.0Fish PAN ROASTED HALIBUTS26.0Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE\$14.0Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$8.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American Beef\$5.0Soup & Salad Soup & Salad\$8.0	BBQ SAUCE		BREADS	\$3.0
Tish PAN ROASTED HALIBUTSueets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE\$14.0Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALADSup & Salads S19.0\$26.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$19.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup and Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Salads Salad\$8.0	Breakfast		Meals	
PAN ROASTED HALIBUT\$26.0BELGIAN WAFFLE\$14.0Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$18.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup and Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American Beef\$5.0Soup & Salads Soup & Salads\$8.0	EGGS YOUR WAY	\$11.5	TURKEY CLUB	\$15.0
Soups & Salads LOBSTER CHOP SALADSign \$19.0Soup & Salads BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$8.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMONSeafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup and Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Soup & Salad	Fish		Sweets & Desserts	
LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$8.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup and Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American Beef\$5.0Soup & Salad	PAN ROASTED HALIBUT	\$26.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$14.0
LOBSTER CHOP SALAD\$19.0BABY ICEBERG SALAD\$8.0Special Rolls SEARED SALMON\$18.0Seafood Specials SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säfte FRESH ORANGE\$5.0Soup and Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American Beef\$5.0Soup & Salad	Soups & Salads		Soup & Salads	
SEARED SALMON\$18.0SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säjte FRESH ORANGESoup and Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Salad\$8.0	LOBSTER CHOP SALAD	\$19.0	•	\$8.0
SEARED SALMON\$18.0SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI\$12.0Säjte FRESH ORANGESoup and Salad CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Salad\$8.0	Special Rolls		Seafood Specials	
FRESH ORANGE\$5.0CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Salad	•	\$18.0	• •	\$12.0
FRESH ORANGE\$5.0CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP\$8.0South American BeefSoup & Salad	Säfte		Soup and Salad	
• •	•	\$5.0	•	\$8.0
• •	South American Beef		Soup & Salad	
	NEW YORK STRIP	\$28.0	CRAB CHOWDER	\$9.0

Greens	
WASABI CRUSTED TUNA SALAD	\$18.0
Benedicts	
GRILLED HAM	\$5.0
Lunch Entrées	
SEAFOOD PAELLA	\$24.0
Healthy Options	
GRANOLA YOGURT PARFAIT	\$8.5
Hot Drink	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.0
Soups and Stews	
SOUP AND HALF SANDWICH	\$14.0
Brunch Time	
VEGETABLE FRITTATA	\$15.0
CPKids	
FUSILLI PASTA	\$17.0
Petite Brunch	
BAGEL AND SMOKED SALMON	\$15.0
The Pantry	
BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE	\$4.5
Fruits and Cereals	
MANGO OATMEAL	\$8.5

Burritos, Bagels, Biscuits & Such*	
HOT AND COLD CEREALS	\$8.5
Pastries & Pancakes	
PASTRIES	\$6.0
Uncategorized	
OMELETTE YOUR WAY	\$15.5
Appetizers	
YOGURT	\$4.5
CRAB CAKE	\$28.0
Drinks	
FRESH LEMONADE	\$5.0
DRINKS	
Traditional	
PANCAKE STACK OT BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$13.0
LEMONY GRIDDLE CAKE	\$15.0
Restaurant Category	
BBQ	
BAR	
Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN	
ARUGULA	
Side dishes	

**PORK SAUSAGE** 

TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$5.0
SPICY HOME FRIED POTATOES	\$4.0
Main	
/ <b>vicui</b> t	
PAN ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$21.0
RUM RAISIN FRENCH TOAST	\$14.5
EGGS BENNIE	\$15.0
Beverages	
ICELANDIC GLACIAL WATER	\$4.0
FRUIT SMOOTHIE	\$8.0
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	\$4.0
Coffee	
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.0
ESPRESSO	\$4.0
LATTE	\$5.0
• • •	
Salads	
CAESAR SALAD	
CEDAR PLANKED SALMON SALAD	\$17.0
CLUB SALAD	\$17.0
ROASTED CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.0

# These types of dishes are being served

SIRLOIN STEAK	\$19.0
CHICKEN BREAST	\$17.0
SALAD	
FILET	\$29.0

### Sandwiches

TDL KOBE BURGER	\$16.0
THAI MARINATED CHICKEN KAISER	\$15.0
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$19.0
GRIDDLED CUBAN	\$16.0
CONEY ISLAND PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$15.0

#### Starters

THE DISTRICT LINE SALAD	\$7.0
PAPPARDELLE PASTA	\$18.0
LONG LEAF CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
FRIED LOCAL WHITEFISH AND CHIPS	\$17.0
19TH STREET MAC AND CHEESE	\$17.0





### The District Line Restaurant Bar

1919 Connecticut Ave NW, 20009, Washington, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00



Made with menulist.menu